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DRAFT TIMETABLE

PROJET DE CALENDRIER

(From 3 to 14 May 1999)
(Du 3 au 14 mai 1999)

DAYS/JOURS TIME/HEURES ITEMS/POINTS OBSERVATIONS
Monday 3 May
Lundi 3 mai

10:00 – 13:00
15:00 – 18:00

I.
V.1, 2, 3, 4, 5
VI.1, 2, 3, 4

Tuesday 4 May
Mardi 4 mai

09:30 – 13:00
15:00 – 18:00

VI.1, 2, 3, 4 (cont.)
VIII.6, 7, 8, 9, 16, 19
IX.5, 27

Wednesday 5 May
Mercredi 5 mai

09:30 – 13:00
15:00 – 18:00

X

Thursday 6 May
Jeudi 6 mai

09:30 – 13:00
15:00 – 18:00

VIII.1, 2, 5, 10, 11, 12,
13, 14, 15, 17, 18

Friday 7 May
Vendredi 7 mai

09:30 – 13:00
15:00 – 17:00

II.1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
III.1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
IV.1, 2
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2.

DAYS/JOURS TIME/HEURES ITEMS/POINTS OBSERVATIONS

Monday 10 May
Lundi 10 mai

10:00 – 13:00
15:00 – 18:00

VII.1-20
IX.1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9

Tuesday 11 May
Mardi 11 mai

09:30 – 13:00
15:00 – 18:00

IX.10, 11, 12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17, 18, 19,
20, 21, 22

Wednesday 12 May
Mercredi 12 mai

09:30 – 13:00
15:00 – 18:00

IX.23, 24, 25, 26, 28,
29, 30, 31, 32, 33,
34, 35, 36

Thursday 13 May
Jeudi 13 mai

09:30 – 13:00 X (Final Adoption)
XI
XII

Friday 14 May
Vendredi 14 mai

11:00 – 14:00 Reading of the Report
Lecture du rapport

_______________


